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Kader

Tor: Gerhard Kirchensteiner
Walter Ulrich
Matthias Zettler

Abwehr: Markus Buichler
Stefan Dirr
Florian Drexler
Joachim Leichtle
Thomas Walser
Thomas Wolfle
Nico Wohlleb

Mittelfeld:  Murat Akbulut
Alex Baader
Franz Baier
Tobias Bechter
Jurgen Bischof



Angriff: Stefan Kustermann
Andreas Rabus
Thomas Rieder
Markus Schmidt

nach oben

Tabelle

Robert Bittner
Frank Eith
Manuel Fingerle
Tobias Kienle

Michael Schweidler

Michel Schreier
Markus Schreyer

A-Klasse Memmingen

PlatzVerein

1+ TV Boos
2 + TV Sontheim
3 + FC Heimertingen 2

— otk
oMo ©®NO O

13
14
15
16

TSV Ottobeuren 2
TSV Lautrach-lllerbeuren
ASV Fellheim 2

SV Steinheim

TV Erkheim 2

FC Benningen

SV Frechenrieden
TSV Trunkelsberg

FC Viktoria Buxheim 2
Markt Rettenbach

FC Ollarzried

SV Egg a.d. Giinz 2
SV Bbdhen

nach oben

Spielplan / Ergebnisse

Saison 2007 / 2008

Datum Uhrzeit Gastgeber

15.08.07 13:15 TV Erkheim 2

Spiele Tore Punkte

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

19.08.07 13:15 SV Egga.d. Giinz 2

22.08.07 18:30 SV Steinheim

25.08.07 13:45 FC Heimertingen 2

95:39
89:48
70:46
66:58
67:50
64:51
57:51
67:67
79:50
57:51
43:49
35:62
44:75
52:87
34:74
28:89

Gast

FC Heimertingen 2
FC Heimertingen 2
FC Heimertingen 2
FC Benningen

72
63
59
51
49
48
47
47
46
41
36
33
28
25
24
6

Ergebnis

0:5
0:5
0:2
2:1



28.08.07
02.09.07
09.09.07
16.09.07
20.09.07

23.09.07

30.09.07
03.10.07
14.10.07
20.10.07
04.11.07

11.11.07
18.11.07
25.11.07
16.03.08
22.03.08
24.03.08
30.03.08
06.04.08
13.04.08
20.04.08
27.04.08
30.04.08
03.05.08
10.05.08
12.05.08
18.05.08
25.05.08
31.05.08

nach oben

18:30
15:00
13:15
15:00
17:30

13:15

15:00
13:15
13:15
15:00
12:45

12:45
14:30
12:45
15:00
13:15
15:00
13:15
13:15
15:00
13:15
15:00
18:30
13:45
13:45
15:00
13:15
13:15
15:30

FC Heimertingen 2
TV Boos

FC Heimertingen 2
TSV Trunkelsberg
TV Sontheim

FC Heimertingen 2

FC Ollarzried

FC Heimertingen 2
FC Heimertingen 2
TSV Ottobeuren 2
FC Heimertingen 2

SV Bdhen

FC Heimertingen 2
ASV Fellheim 2
FC Heimertingen 2
FC Heimertingen 2
TSV Lautrach-
lllerbeuren

FC Heimertingen 2
Markt Rettenbach

FC Viktoria Buxheim 2

FC Heimertingen 2
SV Frechenrieden

Ruckrunde

FC Heimertingen 2
SV Béhen

FC Heimertingen 2
FC Benningen

FC Heimertingen 2
FC Heimertingen 2
ASV Fellheim 2
FC Heimertingen 2

TV Erkheim 2

FC Heimertingen 2
SV Egg a.d. Ginz 2
FC Heimertingen 2
TV Boos

TV Erkheim 2

FC Heimertingen 2
TSV Trunkelsberg

TSV Lautrach-lllerbeurenFC Heimertingen 2

FC Heimertingen 2
Markt Rettenbach
SV Boéhen

FC Heimertingen 2

FC Viktoria Buxheim 2

FC Heimertingen 2
FC Heimertingen 2
FC Heimertingen 2
SV Frechenrieden

FC Ollarzried

FC Heimertingen 2
FC Heimertingen 2
SV Steinheim

FC Heimertingen 2
SV Egg a.d. Giinz 2
TSV Ottobeuren 2
TV Sontheim

FC Heimertingen 2

5:0
5:1
0:5
0:2
5:2
3.0
2:2
0:0
4:3
2:0
1:0

abgesagt
abgesagt
abgesagt
1:2
2:1
1:2
1:3
3:0
3:1
4:3
0:6
1:2
4:0
0:3
0:1
3:2
0:4
4:2

Ergebnisse und Tabelle der A-Klasse Memmingen bei bfv.de



